
Robein School Board of Education 
  Regular Meeting Dates 

2015 Calendar 
(Revised 4-23-15) 

 
Thursday   January 22, 2015 (5 Thursdays)  6:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday  February 19, 2015     6:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday   March 19, 2015     6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday   April 23, 2015 (5 Thursdays)  6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday May 20, 2015 (Track Meet (15/16) 6:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday   June 18, 2015     6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday  July 23, 2015 (5 Thursdays)  6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday   August 20, 2015    6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday   September 24, 2015 (4th Thursday due to Budget Guidelines) 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday  October 22, 2015 (5 Thursdays)  6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday   November 24, 2015    6:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday   December 17, 2015    6:00 p.m. 
 

 


